
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 165.0 0

2 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 140.1 150.0 0

3 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 141.0 125.0 0

4 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.2 110.0 0

5 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 147.0 110.0 0

6 Arielle Sharp JCN 140.4 105.0 0

7 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 148.0 105.0 0

8 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 100.0 0

9 Madelin Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 95.0 0

10 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 265.0 0

2 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 140.1 255.0 0

3 Arielle Sharp JCN 140.4 245.0 0

4 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 141.0 240.0 0

5 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 148.0 230.0 0

6 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.2 215.0 0

7 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 200.0 0

8 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 147.0 170.0 0

9 Madelin Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 155.0 0

10 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 146.0 0 0



Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 140.1 190.0 0

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 190.0 0

3 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 141.0 150.0 0

4 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 148.0 150.0 0

5 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 130.0 0

6 Arielle Sharp JCN 140.4 125.0 0

7 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.2 120.0 0

8 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 147.0 120.0 0

9 Madelin Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 100.0 0

10 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 620.0 10

2 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 140.1 595.0 8

3 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 141.0 515.0 6

4 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 148.0 485.0 4

5 Arielle Sharp JCN 140.4 475.0 2

6 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.2 445.0 0

7 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 430.0 1

8 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 147.0 400.0 0

9 Madelin Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 350.0 0

10 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 146.0 0 0


